
Zwischenstand Schotter-Cup 2008 nach dem 4. Lauf
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100% 70% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

1 Heß M. Nowak R. VW Golf II 18 1 2856 769 503 794 790
2 Scheidhammer Trautmannsber Opel Kadett E 14 2 2809 871 70 901 967
3 Wiesner J. Patzig R. BMW 330is 4 1 2757 906 70 831 950
4 Macht R. Käppel S. VW Polo GTI 2 1 2566 884 70 794 818
5 Künkel M. Eichenauer M. VW Golf II 14 2 2523 945 643 835 100
6 Meierholz W. Schumann D. Mitsubishi Lancer 5 3 2431 675 906 850
7 Path Mirco Treder K. Audi 90 Quattro 4 3 2364 100 534 894 836
8 Scholz H. Karpa S. Honda Civic 3 1 2147 652 594 901
9 Path Michael Figl F. Audi 90 Quattro 4 3 2078 700 622 656 100

10 Janasik J. Eichenauer N. Ford Puma 2 1 2037 726 656 655
11 Böhm T. Lehmann N. Opel Astra F 14 2 2014 725 526 100 663
12 Damm S. Damm P. Audi 80 Quattro 14 3 1956 666 633 657
13 Goldbohm M. Sommer R. VW Golf II 14 2 1865 798 967 100
14 Frommer E. Buder S. Trabant 601 11 2 1832 472 571 789
15 Lupprian W. Beier S. BMW 318is 3 1 1723 606 363 331 423
16 Seebach S. Kiencke T. VW Golf II 14 2 1521 652 426 443
17 Schultz T. Schultz M. Opel Kadett D 14 2 1463 594 769 100
18 Wildgrube G. Keller T. BMW 325i 15 2 1428 841 587
19 Eichenauer M. Heymel R. VW Golf II 14 2 1413 304 312 354 443
20 Unnasch W. Finger J. Nissan Micra 12 2 1410 436 372 602
21 Wald P. Wald M. Opel Kadett E 14 2 1382 100 70 703 509
22 Götz T. Heinze S. Lancia Delta 13 2 1293 359 307 100 527
23 Schniebs S. Altmann A. BMW 325ix 15 3 1076 425 651
24 Petschel M. Köhler B. Lancia Delta 16 3 994 473 100 421
25 Jung R. Jung P. Trabant 601 11 2 950 100 100 750
26 Kurz J. Reichling D. Opel Astra F 14 2 886 288 598
27 Heldt J. Reulicke D. Toyota Corolla 2 1 876 494 70 212 100
28 Volk M. Reimann A. Volvo 244 4 1 853 503 350
29 Zahn M. Munkwitz K. Trabant 601 11 2 816 816
30 Tabbert G. Tabbert A. BMW 325ix 4 3 787 70 100 617
31 Gewalt E. Baumbach R. Trabant 601 11 2 678 678
32 Braun K. Thyroff R. Opel Vectra 4x4 19 3 669 569 100
32 Grube M. Meyer T. Opel Corsa A 13 2 669 569 100
34 Eckl R. Geuthner S. Trabant 601 11 2 609 609
35 Seifert S. Seifert J. Suzuki Ignis 13 2 578 578
36 Stroppe A. Reichardt L. Mitsubishi Colt 2 1 566 222 344
37 Wenger E. Hartstein P. Peugeot 205 20 1 419 419
38 Schuster O. Nötzold D. BMW 325ix 15 3 343 10 333
39 Hötzel A. Pfeiffer K. Trabant 601 11 2 202 202
40 Ramonat R. Schleicher J Toyota Celica 16 3 100 100
40 Huber H. Krämer U. Opel Manta B 15 2 100 100
40 Tews D. Wolf M. Volvo 244 4 1 100 100
43 Fritsch H. Luthardt M. Volvo 244 4 1 70 70
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4. AvD-Franken-Rallye am 23. August 2008
Tageswertung Schotter-Cup
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1 Scheidhammer A. Trautmannsberge Opel Kadett E 16V 14 2 100 579 288 967
2 Wiesner J. Patzig R. BMW 330is 4 1 100 567 283 950
3 Scholz H. Karpa S. Honda Civic R 14 2 100 536 265 901
4 Meierholz W. Schumann D. Mitsubishi Lancer 5 3 100 471 279 850
5 Path Mirco Markmann G. Audi 90 Quattro 20V 4 3 100 500 236 836
6 Macht R. Käppel S. VW Polo GTI 16V 2 1 100 468 250 818
7 Heß M. Nowak R. VW Golf II 18 1 100 540 150 790
8 Frommer E. Buder S. Trabant 601 11 2 100 493 196 789
9 Jung R. Jung P. BMW 330is 4 1 100 433 217 750

10 Böhm T. Lehmann N. Opel Astra F 16V 14 2 100 321 242 663
11 Damm S. Damm P. Audi 80 Quattro 14 3 100 364 193 657
12 Janasik J. Eichenauer N. Ford Puma 2 1 100 372 183 655
13 Tabbert G. Tabbert A. BMW 325ix 4 3 100 367 150 617
14 Kurz J. Reichling D. Opel Astra F 16V 14 2 100 279 219 598
15 Götz T. Sprenger T. Lancia Delta 13 2 100 300 127 527
16 Wald P. Wald M. Opel Kadett E 16V 14 2 100 236 173 509
17 Eichenauer M. Heymel R. VW Golf II 16V 14 2 100 193 150 443
18 Lupprian W. Ellmer D. BMW 318is 3 1 100 206 117 423
19 Petschel M. Kühne R. Lancia Delta Integrale 16 3 100 214 107 421
20 Volk M. Reimann A. Volvo 244 4 1 100 167 83 350
21 Goldbohm M. Sommer R. VW Golf II 16V 14 2 100 0 0 100
21 Künkel M. Eichenauer M. VW Golf II 16V 14 2 100 0 0 100
21 Schultz T. Schultz M. Opel Kadett D 16V 14 2 100 0 0 100
21 Path Michael Grimm C. Audi 90 Quattro 20V 4 3 100 0 0 100
21 Huber H. Krämer U. Opel Manta B 15 2 100 0 0 100
21 Tews D. Wolf M. Volvo 244 4 1 100 0 0 100
21 Braun K. Thyroff R. Opel Vectra 4x4 19 3 100 0 0 100
21 Heldt J. Reulicke D. Toyota Corolla 2 1 100 0 0 100
21 Grube M. Meyer T. Opel Corsa A 13 2 100 0 0 100
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 4. AvD-Franken-Rallye Ebern am 23. August 2008
Klassenwertung Schotter-Cup

Pl. Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Div Fahrzeit SC

   Division 1 gest.:   9
1 Wiesner Jeffrey Patzig Robert BMW 330is 4 21:59,7 283
2 Macht Rudolf Käppel Stefan VW Polo GTI 16V 2 23:14,8 250
3 Jung Ronny Jung Peter BMW 330is 4 23:18,7 217
4 Janasik Jörg Eichenauer Nico Ford Puma 1.6 2 23:46,9 183
5 Heß Marcus Nowak Ronny VW Golf II 1.8 18 24:18,3 150
6 Lupprian Winfried Ellmer Daniel BMW 318is 3 24:24,6 117
7 Volk Matthias Reimann Andreas Volvo 244 4 29:07,4 83

   x Tews David Wolf Michael Volvo 244 4 ausg. 0
   x Heldt Johannes Reulicke Dirk Toyota Corolla AE86 2 ausg. 0

   Division 2 gest.: 13
1 Scheidhammer  Alois Trautmannsberger  Willi Opel Kadett E 16V 14 22:13,5 288
2 Scholz Heiko Karpa Sven Honda Civic R 14 22:44,5 265
3 Böhm Thomas Lehmann Nico Opel Astra F 16V 14 23:55,8 242
4 Kurz Jochen Reichling Daniela Opel Astra F 16V 14 24:06,5 219
5 Frommer Enrico Buder Sandro Trabant 601 13 26:24,3 196
6 Wald Peter Wald Michael Opel Kadett E 16V 14 26:36,4 173
7 Eichenauer Matthias Heymel Rico VW Golf II 16V 14 27:02,8 150
8 Götz Thorsten Sprenger Tina Lancia Delta 1.6 13 32:20,9 127

   x Künkel Marcus Eichenauer Marcel VW Golf II 16V 14 ausg. 0
   x Goldbohm Marek Sommer René VW Golf II 16V 14 ausg. 0
   x Schultz Thomas Schultz Melanie Opel Kadett D 16V 14 ausg. 0
   x Huber Helmut Krämer Uwe Opel Manta B 15 ausg. 0
   x Grube Michael Meyer Torsten Opel Corsa A 13 ausg. 0

   Division 3 gest.:   7
1 Meierholz Wolfgang Schumann Detlef Mitsubishi Lancer E6 5 21:58,7 279
2 Path Mirco Markmann Gerrit Audi 90 Quattro 20V 4 22:35,5 236
3 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra Audi 80 Quattro 14 22:57,8 193
4 Tabbert Gerd Tabbert Andrea BMW 325ix 4 23:31,6 150
5 Petschel Michael Kühne René Lancia Delta Integrale 16 24:25,9 107

   x Path Michael Grimm Carsten Audi 90 Quattro 20V 4 ausg. 0
   x Braun Klaus Thyroff Roy Opel Vectra 4x4 16V 19 ausg. 0
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 4. AvD-Franken-Rallye Ebern am 23. August 2008
Klassenwertung Schotter-Cup

Pl. Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Div Fahrzeit SC

   Gruppe N+F2005 bis 1600 cm³ (Klasse 2) gest.: 25
6 Macht Rudolf Käppel Stefan VW Polo GTI 16V 1 23:14,8 468

10 Janasik Jörg Eichenauer Nico Ford Puma 1.6 1 23:46,9 372
   x Heldt Johannes Reulicke Dirk Toyota Corolla AE86 1 ausg. 0

   Gruppe N+F2005 bis 2000 cm³ (Klasse 3) gest.: 16
11 Lupprian Winfried Ellmer Daniel BMW 318is 1 24:24,6 206

   Gruppe N+F2005 bis 3000 cm³ (Klasse 4) gest.:   9
1 Wiesner Jeffrey Patzig Robert BMW 330is 1 21:59,7 567
2 Path Mirco Markmann Gerrit Audi 90 Quattro 20V 3 22:35,5 500
3 Jung Ronny Jung Peter BMW 330is 1 23:18,7 433
4 Tabbert Gerd Tabbert Andrea BMW 325ix 3 23:31,6 367
7 Volk Matthias Reimann Andreas Volvo 244 1 29:07,4 167

   x Path Michael Grimm Carsten Audi 90 Quattro 20V 3 ausg. 0
   x Tews David Wolf Michael Volvo 244 1 ausg. 0

   Gruppe N+F2005 über 3000 cm³ (Klasse 5) gest.:   7
2 Meierholz Wolfgang Schumann Detlef Mitsubishi Lancer E6 3 21:58,7 471

   Gruppe H bis 1600 cm³ (Klasse 11+12+13) gest.:   3
1 Frommer Enrico Buder Sandro Trabant 601 2 26:24,3 540
3 Götz Thorsten Sprenger Tina Lancia Delta 1.6 2 32:20,9 300

   x Grube Michael Meyer Torsten Opel Corsa A 2 ausg. 0

   Gruppe H bis 2000 cm³ (Klasse 14) gest.: 14
1 Scheidhammer  Alois Trautmannsberger  Willi Opel Kadett E 16V 2 22:13,5 579
2 Scholz Heiko Karpa Sven Honda Civic R 2 22:44,5 536
3 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra Audi 80 Quattro 3 22:57,8 493
7 Böhm Thomas Lehmann Nico Opel Astra F 16V 2 23:55,8 321
8 Kurz Jochen Reichling Daniela Opel Astra F 16V 2 24:06,5 279
9 Wald Peter Wald Michael Opel Kadett E 16V 2 26:36,4 236

10 Eichenauer Matthias Heymel Rico VW Golf II 16V 2 27:02,8 193
   x Künkel Marcus Eichenauer Marcel VW Golf II 16V 2 ausg. 0
   x Goldbohm Marek Sommer René VW Golf II 16V 2 ausg. 0
   x Schultz Thomas Schultz Melanie Opel Kadett D 16V 2 ausg. 0

   Gruppe H bis 3000 cm³ (Klasse 15) gest.:   4
   x Huber Helmut Krämer Uwe Opel Manta B 2 ausg. 0

   Gruppe H über 3000 cm³ (Klasse 16) gest.:   7
5 Petschel Michael Kühne René Lancia Delta Integrale 3 24:25,9 214
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 4. AvD-Franken-Rallye Ebern am 23. August 2008
Klassenwertung Schotter-Cup

   Gruppe G  -  LG-Klasse 4  (Klasse 18) gest.:   5
1 Heß Marcus Nowak Ronny VW Golf II 1.8 1 24:18,3 540

   Gruppe G  -  LG-Klasse 2+3  (Klasse 19+20) gest.:   4
   x Braun Klaus Thyroff Roy Opel Vectra 4x4 16V 3 ausg. 0
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